
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 7 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34123712 412PSCC 18.34 4.70 86.20

34123742 P8 - (90969) Kolbe Farms Ph 4 5PSSDB 18.29 5.95 108.83

34123777 P8 - (93787) TEXAS BULKHEAD 16643 JACINTOPORT 77015 7PSSDB 18.31 7.00 128.17

34123800 P8 - (71793) Prose Oliver 7PSSDB 18.28 5.20 95.06

34123825 P8 - (90568) NHH GRAY - new hope housing 5PSSDB 18.29 5.20 95.11

34123877 P8 - (88968) FY2023 - LDP - GOLDEN FOREST - CONTRACT #3 7PSSDB 18.34 4.90 89.87

34123894 5PSSDB 18.29 5.95 108.83

712.07

5% -35.60

SUBTOTAL 676.47

-$351.69

TOTAL $324.78

Settlement
of payment

Jesus A Nava (Nava Ready Mix) 10/20/2023

R000730

324

D136

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (89025) Fidelity St

P8 - (90969) Kolbe Farms Ph 4

Fuel


	10-13-2023 to 10-19-2023



